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Day 1 - Saturday, 11. December 2021 

Distance Gender Age Groups # Start time End time Duration 

Start of competition    10:00   

Transponterausgabe      5 min 

200m 1. Lauf w/m Open 9 P 10:05 10:18 13:30 min 

       

Eisbereitung      30 min 

       

200m 2. Lauf w/m Open 6 P 10:48 10:58 10 min 

Streckenwechsel    10:58 11:03 5 min 

100m w Open 3 P 11:04 11:09 5 min 

       

End of competition     11:09   

 

Distance 200m Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 108 HESS, Charlotte ECC E1 006L  006R 

 O  

2 I 118 DEHS, Luisa ECC E1 003L  003R 

 O 114 WEISSFLOG, Adele ECC E1 016L  016R 

3 I 113 RÖHER, Neele ECC F2 012L  012R 

 O 106 LOHSE, Kilian ECC F2 010L  010R 

4 I 111 ANDREAS, Sara ECC E2 001L  001R 

 O 119 TRANT, Zoey ECC E1 014L  014R 

5 I 107 HEYN, Josua ECC F2 005L  005R 

 O 116 HOFFMANN, Charlotte ECC F1 007L  007R 

6 I 115 WALD, Amelie Jolie ECC F1 015L  015R 

 O 104 STREIF, Jakob ECC E1 013L  013R 

7 I 105 CONRAD, Maximilian ECC F2 002L  002R 

 O 117 HOFFMANN, Henriette ECC F1 008L  008R 

8 I 110 LANGENAU, Leia ECC F1 009L  009R 

 O 109 HENNING, Greta ECC F1 004L  004R 

9 I 103 PFALZ, Benito ECC E1 011L  011R 

 O 120 ZINSSMANN, Leonie ECC E1 017L  017R 

 

-- Eisbereitung ---  
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Distance 200m Mixed (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 114 WEISSFLOG, Adele ECC E1 016L  016R 

 O 108 HESS, Charlotte ECC E1 006L  006R 

2 I 118 DEHS, Luisa ECC E1 003L  003R 

 O 113 RÖHER, Neele ECC F2 012L  012R 

3 I 106 LOHSE, Kilian ECC F2 010L  010R 

 O 111 ANDREAS, Sara ECC E2 001L  001R 

4 I 119 TRANT, Zoey ECC E1 014L  014R 

 O 107 HEYN, Josua ECC F2 005L  005R 

5 I 104 STREIF, Jakob ECC E1 013L  013R 

 O 103 PFALZ, Benito ECC E1 011L  011R 

6 I 120 ZINSSMANN, Leonie ECC E1 017L  017R 

 O 105 CONRAD, Maximilian ECC F2 002L  002R  

 

Distance 100m Women 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 110 LANGENAU, Leia ECC F1 009L  009R 

 O  

2 I 117 HOFFMANN, Henriette ECC F1 008L  008R 

 O 109 HENNING, Greta ECC F1 004L  004R 

3 I 116 HOFFMANN, Charlotte ECC F1 007L  007R 

 O 115 WALD, Amelie Jolie ECC F1 015L  015R 

 


